
As of 6/1/2017

EXECUTIVE BOARD POSITION Name Phone E-Mail

Co-President Missy Stevens 847-949-5085 misserstevens@me.com

Co-President Amy Neault 847-370-4612 amyneault@comcast.net

Co-Vice President Nicole Kaplan 847-903-5466 nekaplan@comcast.net

Co-Vice President Susie White 773-383-1850 susiewhite001@comcast.net

Treasurer, Financial Operations and Records Laura LaCroix 847-951-5668 mattandlaura1@comcast.net

Treasurer, Membership Mgmt and Procedures Rachel Bottcher 815-382-7138 bottchers@att.net

Recording Secretary Karen Hartwell 847-726-9470 hartwellkaren95@gmail.com

Corresponding Secretary Christina Angelos 847-540-1288 angeloslaw@aol.com

COMMITTEE Planning Chairpersons Phone E-Mail

8th Grade End of Year Activities Amy Neault* 847-370-4612 amyneault@comcast.net

Missy Stevens* 612-747-0480 misserstevens@me.com

Tami Gopal 814-282-3933 gopaltam@yahoo.com

Anna Harris 847-209-8251 annaandtodd@aol.com

Alissa Morrow 847-610-2930 jbmorrow@msn.com

Theresa O'Meara 847-899-2983 tomeara@landmarkext.com

Karen Petrella 630-988-0019 petrella28@comcast.net

Community Service Christina Angelos <R>* 847-540-1288 angeloslaw@aol.com

Amy Neault <R> 847-370-4612 amyneault@comcast.net

Susie White <R> 773-383-1850 susiewhite001@comcast.net

OPEN

Cultural Arts Juliann Boardman <R>* 630-802-2780 juliann.boardman@gmail.com

Anne Herlihy 847-800-1760 herlihy55@gmail.com

Carol Nixon 216-276-5175 carol.nixon@hotmail.com

Debbie Schabes 847-719-1180 dschabes@comcast.net

D96 Dash (Spring) OPEN 

Dessert Day Laura LaCroix <R>* 84-951-5668 mattandlaura1@comcast.net

Tiffany Cloeter <R> 847-962-1947 ctcloeter@comcast.net

Ellen Restis <R> 847-478-1914 october121@comcast.net

Charles Benante 917-515-1069 skisum@aol.com

Fall Book Fair Donna Cobb <R>* 847-438-5127 sjr753@yahoo.com

(B&N) Anna Harris <R>* 847-209-8251 annaandtodd@aol.com

Sandi Goldstein <R> 847-438-6648 sgoldstein66@gmail.com

Sue Ringham <R> 847-719-2809 sbr10194@comcast.net

Tami Gopal 814-282-3933 gopaltam@yahoo.com

Sandra Voss-Benante sandrabenante@aol.com

Fall Party Christina Angelos <R>* 847-540-1288 angeloslaw@aol.com

Tiffany Cloeter <R> 847-962-1947 ctcloeter@comcast.net

Anna Ghazvini 847-340-4413 anaghaz@comcast.net

Nicole Kaplan 847-903-5466 nekaplan@comcast.net

Gloria Lee 773-562-9637 kimglo2000@yahoo.com

Sandra Voss-Benante sandrabenante@aol.com

Flower Sales Kristin Wojcik* 847-421-3991 kristinwojcik@comcast.net

Gym Clothes Tracey Roberts <R>* 847-404-7308 troberts@weberstephen.com

Shanna Donica <R> 281-787-8446 sdonica@hotmail.com

Lotte Larsen <R> 224-688-9611 lotte_1969@hotmail.com

Locker Clean Out Day Dina Manka <R>* 847-812-5412 dina.manka@gmail.com

Vaishali Bham <R> 847-602-0597 vbham@hotmail.com

Pamela Gentleman <R> 312-722-1170 pamelagentleman@icloud.com

Smriti Anand 847-809-6569 sanand2002@gmail.com

Holly Krull 770-845-7612 shmkrull@gmail.com

Locker Shelving Rental Karen Hartwell <R>* 847-726-9470 hartwellkaren95@gmail.com

Meredith Laughlin 303-475-8040 meredithlaughlin@yahoo.com

Parent to Parent Heather Osharow <R>* 224-622-9875 hosharow@aol.com

Carol Nixon 216-276-5175 carol.nixon@hotmail.com

Smriti Anand 847-809-6569 sanand2002@gmail.com

Parent Review Dina Manka <R>* 847-812-5412 dina.manka@gmail.com

Smriti Anand 847-809-6569 sanand2002@gmail.com
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Co-President Amy Neault 847-370-4612 amyneault@comcast.net

Co-Vice President Nicole Kaplan 847-903-5466 nekaplan@comcast.net

Co-Vice President Susie White 773-383-1850 susiewhite001@comcast.net

Treasurer, Financial Operations and Records Laura LaCroix 847-951-5668 mattandlaura1@comcast.net

Treasurer, Membership Mgmt and Procedures Rachel Bottcher 815-382-7138 bottchers@att.net

Recording Secretary Karen Hartwell 847-726-9470 hartwellkaren95@gmail.com
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PTO Concessions Missy Stevens <R>* 612-747-0480 misserstevens@me.com

Donna Cobb 847-438-5127 sjr753@yahoo.com

Pamela Gentleman 312-722-1170 pamelagentleman@icloud.com

PTO Treat Day Tiffany Cloeter* 847-962-1947 ctcloeter@comcast.net

Anna Ghazvini 847-340-4413 anaghaz@comcast.net

Karen Petrella 630-988-0019 petrella28@comcast.net

School Store Jennifer Uremovich <R>* 847-793-0318 jenniferuremovich@yahoo.com

Karen Petrella <R> 630-988-0019 petrella28@comcast.net

School Supply Kits Chris Worwa <R>* 847-478-0141 jworwa@mac.com

Missy Bryson 443-812-8113 missybryson@sbcglobal.net

Special Lunch Heather Osharow* 224-622-9875 hosharow@aol.com

Tracey Roberts <R> 847-404-7308 troberts@weberstephen.com

Chari Schwartz <R> 847-478-9698 charischwartz@gmail.com

Anna Ghazvini 847-340-4413 anaghaz@comcast.net

Spirit Wear Daphne Plotsky* 847-420-2164 daphnejill@comcast.net

OPEN

Spring Book Fair Laura LaCroix* 847-951-5668 mattandlaura1@comcast.net

(Scholastic) Pamela Gentlemen <R> 312-722-1170 pamelagentleman@icloud.com

Missy Stevens <R> 612-747-0480 misserstevens@me.com

Donna Cobb 847-438-5127 sjr753@yahoo.com

Sandra Voss-Benante sandrabenante@aol.com

Spring Fling Laura LaCroix* 847-951-5668 mattandlaura1@comcast.net

Tiffany Cloeter 847-962-1947 ctcloeter@comcast.net

Pamela Gentlemen 312-722-1170 pamelagentleman@icloud.com

Tami Gopal 814-282-3933 gopaltam@yahoo.com

Nicole Kaplan 847-903-5466 nekaplan@comcast.net

Teresa Nagrani 847-420-8418 tnagrani@gmail.com

Karen Petrella 630-988-0019 petrella28@comcast.net

Staff Hospitality Missy Stevens <R>* 612-747-0480 misserstevens@me.com

Rachel Bottcher <R> 815-382-7138 bottchers@att.net

OPEN 

OPEN

* denotes Lead planning chairperson

<R> denotes returning planning chairperson
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